Incident Date

3/26/2022

3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022

3/26/2022

3/26/2022

3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022

3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022

3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022

Report Number

RMP22-002349

RMP22-002350
RMP22-002351
RMP22-002352
RMP22-002353
RMP22-002354

RMP22-002355

RMP22-002356
RMP22-002357
RMP22-002358

RMP22-002359

RMP22-002360
RMP22-002361
RMP22-002362

RMP22-002363
RMP22-002364
RMP22-002365
RMP22-002366
RMP22-002367
RMP22-002368

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

WOLF RD / LOWDEN LN

3101 FALCON CT W
RT62/RT53

3900 OWL DR

4700 ARBOR DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC: 2221
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

3321 ALGONQUIN RD
1600 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC: WB
ALGONQUIN EO ARBOR

5407 OLD MILL LN
1470 GOLF RD
1470 GOLF RD
1301 MEIJER DR
BK ON ALGONQUIN

APPROX LOC: 2545
ALGONQUIN RD

JEWELOFF KIRCHOFF
3200 SQUIBB AVE
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2223 ALGONQUIN RD
4734 ARBOR DR

2000 GOLF RD

Incident

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PREMISES CHECK
INVESTIGATION

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

DISTURBANCE
ALARM

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/28/2022 8:11:17 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/26/2022

3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022

3/26/2022

3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022

3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022

3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022
3/26/2022

RMP22-002369
RMP22-002370
RMP22-002371
RMP22-002372
RMP22-002373

RMP22-002374

RMP22-002375

RMP22-002376
RMP22-002377
RMP22-002378

RMP22-002379
RMP22-002380
RMP22-002381
RMP22-002382
RMP22-002383

RMP22-002384
RMP22-002385

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2101 PLUM GROVE RD
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
4641 ANGELINE CT
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

3315 PLUM BLOSSOM TRL

APPROX LOC:2700
NORTHAMPTON DR

3207 CENTRAL RD
1900 GOLF RD

2615 SMITH ST

3991 ALGONQUIN RD
2706 ST JAMES ST

2101 HICKS RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

4373 LINCOLN AVE

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2309 WILKE RD

5707 SILENTBROOK LN
4732 ARBOR DR

NB 53 FROM 62

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CODE 3

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
STOLEN AUTO

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

PUBLIC SERVICE
BATTERY
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC

TRAFFIC STOP

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

3/28/2022 8:11:17 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/26/2022

3/26/2022

3/26/2022
3/26/2022

3/26/2022
3/26/2022

RMP22-002386
RMP22-002387

RMP22-002388

2311 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC:5371
ELIZABETH PL

2707 ROHLWING RD
ROHLWING RD / TRACKS
UNION PACIFIC

2707 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOUD MUSIC
GATE MALFUNCTION

LOUD MUSIC
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

3/28/2022 8:11:17 AM



