



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/26/2022	RMP22-002349	WOLF RD / LOWDEN LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/26/2022	RMP22-002350	3101 FALCON CT W	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002351	RT62/RT53	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/26/2022	RMP22-002352	3900 OWL DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002353	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	
3/26/2022	RMP22-002354	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/26/2022	RMP22-002355	APPROX LOC: 2221 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002356	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002357	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002358	APPROX LOC: WB ALGONQUIN EO ARBOR	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/26/2022	RMP22-002359	5407 OLD MILL LN	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022		1470 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/26/2022		1470 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002360	1301 MEIJER DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002361	BK ON ALGONQUIN	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/26/2022	RMP22-002362	APPROX LOC: 2545 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/26/2022	RMP22-002363	JEWELOFF KIRCHOFF	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/26/2022	RMP22-002364	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002365	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002366	2223 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002367	4734 ARBOR DR	DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/26/2022	RMP22-002368	2000 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/26/2022		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002369	2101 PLUM GROVE RD	CODE 3	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/26/2022	RMP22-002370	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002371	4641 ANGELINE CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002372	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH ARREST
3/26/2022	RMP22-002373	3315 PLUM BLOSSOM TRL	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022		APPROX LOC:2700 NORTHAMPTON DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/26/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002374	1900 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/26/2022		2615 SMITH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/26/2022		3991 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/26/2022	RMP22-002375	2706 ST JAMES ST	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002376	2101 HICKS RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/26/2022	RMP22-002377	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/26/2022	RMP22-002378	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	
3/26/2022	RMP22-002379	4373 LINCOLN AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002380	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/26/2022	RMP22-002381	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002382	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002383	2309 WILKE RD	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022		5707 SILENTBROOK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/26/2022	RMP22-002384	4732 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/26/2022	RMP22-002385	NB 53 FROM 62	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/26/2022		2311 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/26/2022		APPROX LOC:5371 ELIZABETH PL	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/26/2022	RMP22-002386	2707 ROHLWING RD	LOUD MUSIC	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
3/26/2022	RMP22-002387	ROHLWING RD / TRACKS UNION PACIFIC	GATE MALFUNCTION	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/26/2022	RMP22-002388	2707 ROHLWING RD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/26/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT